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ELENCO VERIFICATI ED AMMESSI ALLA GARA
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Cicagna (GE), 06/04/15

LICENZA

81587

231689
371020
361702
363379
356226
343496
214745
242687
336404
346073
229156
216169
367428
355025
96762

363546
241750
349012
241274
341398
208093
96729

226981
25154

229769
49860

CONDUTTORE

RIZZ| Giovanni Emilio
DE MARTINI Sergio
MIGONE Luca
GARIBALDI Pierpaolo
BEVEGNI Riccardo
SOLARI Michele
SOLARI Luigi
MOTTOLA Lorenzo
FREDDUCCI Luca
BERTELLONI Michela
BELLANI Roberto
RATTO Paolo
MORABITO Giuseppe
PALAZZO Giuseppe
RIVA Marco

MULTARI Alessandro
CIOCCA David
BORDO Paolo
CUROTTO Paolo
RIITANO Salvatore
TICCI Gianluca
BURCHIELLARO Massimo
BALBI Alessandro
PEIRANO Sergio
VIGO Gianfranco
BONINI Angelo

LODA Roberto
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NAZ
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SCUDERIA

SCUDERIA INVICTA
SPORT FAVALE 07

RACING FOR GENOVA

SPORT FAVALE 07
SPORT FAVALE 07
K-TECHNOLOGY

KAPPAERRE ASDA
SCUDERIA VALPOLCEVER
SPORT FAVALE 07

AEFFE SPORT

METECO CORSE
SCUDERIA VALPOLCEVER

SCUDERIA VALPOLCEVER
SPORT FAVALE 07
DUEGI SPORT

SPORT FAVALE 07
SPORT FAVALE 07
SCUDERIA INVICTA
RACING FOR GENOVA

VETTURA

FIAT X1/9 DALLARA
FIAT X1/9

FIAT PANDA 100 HP
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
FIAT 500

FIAT SEICENTO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOQOT 106
CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
FIAT CINQUCENTO
FIAT X1/9

PEUGEOT 106
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
FIAT X1/9 HONDA 2000
L.R.
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HST
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